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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
LUCAS, L LOUISE
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY
DICKEY, JAY W JR
MATSON, TRENT
KELLEHER, F. MICHAEL JR.
CASTRO, MARTIN R
NOLLA, CARLOS J
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM
SHAPIRO, IRA S
FISHER, SHAWN R
RACZKOWSKI, ANDREW EDWARD
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
COOK, MERRILL ALOUZO
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
BRADLEY, PHILIP T
CAMPBELL, WILLIAM (BILL) J
NEILL, SAM
FINEGOLD, BARRY R
MCVEY, BROSE A
SULLIVAN, JAMES M
SCHIPSKE, GERRIE
DAVIS, ARTUR GENESTRE
BUTLER, J KEITH
COLEMAN, AUMUA AMATA
FEINER, PAUL J
PARENT, ROGER

January 1, 2001 - June 30, 2001

State District Party

VA 04 Democratic Party
MD 08 Democratic Party
AR 04 Republican Party
WA 03 Republican Party
IL 15 Democratic Party
IL 04 Democratic Party
KS 04 Democratic Party
KY 03 Democratic Party
MD 08 Democratic Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
MI 00 Republican Party
wv 02 Democratic Party
uT 02 Republican Party
MD 08 Democratic Party
SC 04 Republican Party
CA 47  Republican Party
NC 11 Democratic Party
MA 05 Democratic Party
IN 07 Republican Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
CA 46  Democratic Party
AL 07 Democratic Party
OK 03 Democratic Party
AS 00 Republican Party
NY 20 Democratic Party
IN 03 Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Challenger
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Challenger
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$351,731
$45,500
$41,000
$15,500
$14,125
$8,250
$7,500
$5,000
$4,500
$3,050
$2,275
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,150
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$975
$750
$500
$500
$250
$100
$100



